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Folding Door

Building and Construction

Profile

VH4042

VH4047

VH4039

VH4042

VH4047

VH4039

Description

VISTAFOLD HEAD

VISTAFOLD JAMB

VISTAFOLD SILL

FOLDING SLIDING DOOR HEAD

FOLDING SLIDING DOOR JAMB

FOLDING SLIDING DOOR SILL

kg/m

1.172

0.997

1.144

1.172

0.997

1.144

Perimeter

373.438

291.312

283.632

373.438

291.312

283.632

CCD

81

81

88

81

81

88

All the dimensions are in millimeters
All the profiles are manufactured as per BS EN 755 unless specified


