

Folding Door



Profile	Description	kg/m	Perimeter	CCD
VH4042	VISTAFOLD HEAD	1.172	373.438	81
VH4047	VISTAFOLD JAMB	0.997	291.312	81
VH4039	VISTAFOLD SILL	1.144	283.632	88
VH4042	FOLDING SLIDING DOOR HEAD	1.172	373.438	81
VH4047	FOLDING SLIDING DOOR JAMB	0.997	291.312	81
VH4039	FOLDING SLIDING DOOR SILL	1.144	283.632	88

All the dimensions are in millimeters

All the profiles are manufactured as per BS EN 755 unless specified